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RECEIPTS YTD = $27,931 (39% of annual goal) PLACEMENTS YTD = 1,500 (32% of annual goal)
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ANNUAL
GOAL

PRORATA
GOAL

ANNUAL
GOAL

210 (95%) 500 (40%)

MONTH

SCRIPTURES

0 200

BIBLES

AUX Total

CHURCH

0

0

4

173

OTHER KEY MEASUREMENTS

6,250 (109%) 15,000 (45%)

14,585 (118%) 35,000 (49%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

1,625 (86%) 3,900 (36%)

29,960 (93%) 71,900 (39%)
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419 (0%) 1,000 (0%)

419 (0%) 1,000 (0%)
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12 (33%) 30 (13%)

200 (0%) 480 (0%)

10 (0%) 24 (0%)

0 0

0 0
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0 0

0 0

0 0
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LIFE BOOK 0 0

PRAYER FRIENDS 9

0FINANCIAL FRIENDS

AUX SCRIPT FND

AUXILIARY HEART PROGRAM $0 $200

1,917.00

150.00

0.00

2,990.00

5,617.00

560.00

0$0
*BFJ counts are based on reports received. Please 
contact Camp Accounting for any corrections.
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U33010

Camp-At-A-Glance*

PLACEMENTS YTD = 1,500 (32% of annual goal)

RECEIPTS YTD = $27,931 (39% of annual goal)

Gideon Mbrs = 40

SCRIPTURE FUND BALANCE = $1,382.04

Gideon New = 0

Auxiliary Mbrs = 25 Auxiliary New = 0

Qualified Speakers = 8

*(As of 10/31/2021)
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Date

Headquarters
Reference Description

Increase/
Decrease

CAMP TRANSACTIONS Scripture
Fund

Balance Comment

10/01/21 Beginning Scripture Fund Balance 1,087.59 1,087.59

10/04/21 10077067 Donation - GideonCard: $50.00 17.50 1,105.09 Donation-web

10/11/21 10082707 Donation - GideonCard: $980.00 343.00 1,448.09 e503 Remit

10/14/21 10085342 Donation - GideonCard: $50.00 17.50 1,465.59 Donation-web

10/14/21 10085702-IC Donation - GideonCard: $42.00 14.70 1,480.29

10/14/21 10087677 Donation - Faith Fund: $400.00 0.00 1,480.29 Donation-HQ

10/14/21 10087678 Donation - Faith Fund: $15.00 0.00 1,480.29 Donation-HQ

10/15/21 10089840 Donation - Faith Fund: $60.00 0.00 1,480.29 Donation-HQ

10/19/21 10090220 ESV-BOLD FACE-BURGUNDY (250.00) 1,230.29

10/19/21 10091487 Donation - Faith Fund: $600.00 0.00 1,230.29 Donation-HQ

10/22/21 10093374 Donation - GideonCard: $25.00 8.75 1,239.04 Donation-web

10/22/21 10093374 Donation - GideonCard: $50.00 17.50 1,256.54 Donation-web

10/22/21 10093815 Donation - GideonCard: $720.00 252.00 1,508.54 e503 Remit

10/22/21 10093815 Donation - Aux Script: $150.00 52.50 1,561.04 e503 Remit

10/22/21 10093815 Donation - Faith Fund: $1682.00 0.00 1,561.04 e503 Remit

10/22/21 10093820 Donation - Faith Fund: $233.00 0.00 1,561.04 e503 Remit

10/29/21 10106700 Donation - Church Svc: $560.00 196.00 1,757.04 e503 Remit

10/31/21 10107543 ESV-BOLD FACE-BLUE (375.00) 1,382.04

10/31/21 Ending Scripture Fund Balance 0.00 1,382.04
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